
IP 
65

IK 
07

1 x LED

15 W

555 lm

37 lm/W

4000 K

90

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

100%

50%

555 lm

15 W

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Wall mounted

Shape and measurements 

Length: 9.69 in

Width: 6.57 in

Height: 8.82 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Design 

Material impression: Aluminum

Color of housing: Anthracite / graphite

Electric 

System power: 15 W

Appliance Class: I

Protection 

IP: 65

IK: 07

Designation labels: CE

Product data sheet
1550 CLESSIDRA 4 LED DIRECT-INDIRECT LIGHT 4000K CRI 90 15W CLD GRAPHITE
420583-00
DISANO

Housing: in die-cast aluminium. Diffuser: tempered glass, resistant to thermal shock and impact (UNI EN 12150-1:2001). Coating: pre-

treatment of metal surface, polyester powder coating to ensure resistance to corrosion and salt spray fogs, UV stabilised. Photobiological risk:

exempt risk group according to EN62471. : EN60598-1. With degree of protection according to EN60529. Equipment: - during installation the

frame stays attached via a safety hinge mechanism that prevents it from dropping down accidentally. - with wall mounting plate. - gasket in

eco-friendly material. Easy installation: equipped for wall mount. 
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